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Precision Vaccines Program Members Contact Information (Last Updated: 12/28/16) 
 
 

Boston Children’s Hospital (29) 
Name Title Email 
Ofer Levy, MD, PhD 

 
Director, Precision Vaccines 
Program; Staff Physician & 
Principal Investigator, Division of 
Infectious Diseases  

ofer.levy@childrens.harvard.edu 
 

Gary Fleisher, MD 
 

Research Strategy Committee 
Chair;  
Pediatrician-in-Chief, Physician-in-
Chief, and Chairman, Department 
of Medicine 

Executive Assistant: Cindy Chow 
cindy.chow@childrens.harvard.edu 
 

Michael Wessels, MD 
 

John F. Enders Professor of 
Pediatrics and Professor of 
Medicine (Microbiology and 
Immunobiology), Harvard Medical 
School 

Michael.wessels@childrens.havard.edu 
 

Nora Boyle Division Manager, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Nora.boyle@childrens.harvard.edu 
 

Helen Christou, MD Assistant Professor of Pediatrics, 
Harvard Medical School 
Director, Harvard Neonatal-
Perinatal Medicine Fellowship 
Training Program 
Boston Children's Hospital 

Helen.christou@childrens.harvard.edu 

Sabrina Dunlap Parent on Family Advisory 
Committee 

Sabrina.dunlap@gmail.com 

Dan Evans Research Computing Daniel.evans@childrens.harvard.edu 

Simmie Foster, MD, PhD Post-Doctoral Research Fellow, 
Woolf Laboratory 

simmielf@gmail.com  

Kristin Johnson 
 

Graphic Artist and Photographer, 
Vascular Biology Program 
 

Kristin.johnson@childrens.harvard.edu 
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Jonathan Kagan, PhD 
 

Staff Scientist, Division of 
Gastroenterology; Associate 
Professor Harvard Medical School  
 

Jonathan.kagan@childrens.harvard.edu 

Elizabeth Moulton, MD Clinical Fellow, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Elizabeth.moulton@childrens.harvard.edu 

Amy O’Connell Clinical Fellow, Harvard Combined 
Neonatology Fellowship 

Amy.oconnell@childrens.harvard.edu 
 

Al Ozonoff, PhD 
 

Director, Center for Patient Safety 
and Quality Research, BCH; 
Associate Professor of Pediatrics, 
Harvard Medical School  

Al.ozonoff@childrens.harvard.edu 

Ronald Samuels, MD, MPH Associate Medical Director, 
Children’s Hospital Primary Care 
Center 

Ronald.samuels@childrens.harvard.edu 
 

Hanno Steen, PhD 
 

Director of the Proteomics Center, 
BCH; Associate Professor of 
Pathology, Harvard Medical School  
 

Hanno.steen@childrens.harvard.edu 

Sebastien Talbot, PhD  Post-doctoral Fellow, Woolf Lab  Sebas.talbot@gmail.com  

Clifford Woolf , MD, PhD Director, F.M. Kirby Neurobiology 
Center, BCH 
Professor of Neurology and 
Neurobiology, Harvard Medical 
School 

Clifford.woolf@childrens.harvard.edu  

Diana Vo Program Coordinator, Precision 
Vaccines Program 

Diana.vo@childrens.harvard.edu 

 
Levy Lab 
Name Title Email 
Asimenia Angelidou, MD, PhD 
 

Clinical Fellow, Division of 
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine 
Research Fellow, Division of 
Infectious Diseases  

Asimenia.angelidou@childrens.harvard.edu 
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Joann Arce, PhD Research Fellow, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Joann.arce@childrens.harvard.edu 

Francesco Borriello, MD Research Fellow, Division of 
Infectious DiseaSes 

Francesco.borriello@childrens.harvard.edu 

Spencer Brightman, BA 
 

Research Technician, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Spencer.brightman@childrens.harvard.edu 

Wing Ki Cheng, PhD 
 

Research Fellow, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Wingki.cheng@childrens.harvard.edu 

Sweta Joshi, MSc, PhD 
 

Research Assistant II, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Sweta.joshi@childrens.harvard.edu 

Mark Liu, BA Research Assistant I, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Mark.liu@childrens.harvard.edu 

Carlo Pietrasanta, MD 
 

Research Fellow, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Carlo.pietrasanta@childrens.harvard.edu 

Guzman Sanchez-Schmitz, MSc, 
PhD 
 

Co-PI & Research Associate, 
Division of Infectious Diseases and 
Research Associate, Harvard 
Medical School 

Guzman.sanchez-schmitz@childrens.harvard.edu 
 

Annette Scheid, MD 
 

Neonatologist at Brigham and 
Women’s Hospital; Instructor at 
Harvard Medical School 

Annette.scheid@childrens.harvard.edu 

Simon Van Haren, PhD 
 

Research Fellow, Division of 
Infectious Diseases 

Simon.vanharen@childrens.harvard.edu 

 
Adaptive Biotechnologies (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Danielle Scheffey Immunosequencing Account Executive, 

Northeast 
dscheffey@adaptivebiotech.com 
 

 
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center (1) 
 
Name  Title Email  
Dan Barouch, MD, PhD Professor of Medicine, Harvard Medical 

School; Director, Center for Virology and 
Vaccine Research, BIDMC; Member, 

dbarouch@bidmc.harvard.edu 
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Ragon Institute of MGH, MIT, and 
Harvard 

 
Brigham and Women’s Hospital (6) 
Name Title Email 
Lindsey Baden, MD 
 

Associate Professor of Medicine, 
HMS; Director of Clinical Research, 
Div of Infectious Diseases, BWH; 
Director of Infectious Diseases, DFCI 

lbaden@bwh.harvard.edu 
Assistant: Alexandra Nano 
anano@bwh.harvard.edu 

David Cantonwine, PhD Instructor in Obstetrics, Gynecology 
and Reproductive Biology 
Institution; Brigham and Women's 
Hospital 

dcantonwine@partners.org 

Kenneth Kraft, PhD Instructor in Psychology in the 
Department of Psychiatry 

kkraftphd@gmail.com 

Thomas McElrath, MD, PhD Associate Professor of Obstetrics, 
Gynecology and Reproductive 
Biology, Brigham & Women’s 
Hospital, Harvard Medical School 

tmcelrath@partners.org 

Peter Nigrovic, MD Assistant in Medicine; Director, 
Center for Adults with Pediatric 
Rheumatic Illness (CAPRI), Brigham 
& Women’s Hospital 
Assistant Professor  

pnigrovic@partners.org 

Stephen Walsh, MD 
 

Instructor, Infectious Diseases  swalsh@bwh.harvard.edu 
 

  
 
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute (2) 
 
Name  Title Email  
Eva Guinan, MD Professor, Radiation Oncology, Harvard 

Medical School 
Associate in Medicine, 
Hematology/Oncology, Boston Children's 
Hospital 

eva_guinan@dfci.harvard.edu 
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Director, Translational Research, 
Radiation Oncology, Dana-Farber Cancer 
Institute 

Mark Poznansky, MD, PhD Associate Professor, Medicine, Harvard 
Medical School 
Member, Dana-Farber/Harvard Cancer 
Center 

Mark_Poznansky@dfci.harvard.edu 
 

 
Duke University (2) 
Name  Title Email  
Sallie Permar, MD, PhD Associate Professor of Pediatrics, 

Molecular Genetics and Microbiology 
 

Sallie.permar@duke.edu 
 

Herman Staats, PhD Professor, Vice Chair of Research, 
Department of Pathology, Duke University 
Medical Center 

herman.staats@duke.edu 
 

 
Dynavax Technologies, Berkeley, CA (1) 
 
Name  Title Email  
Robert Coffman, PhD Senior Vice President and Chief Scientific 

Officer of Dynavax Technologies 
Corporation 

rcoffman@dynavax.com 
 

 
Food & Drug Administration, Center for Biologic Evaluation (CBER) (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Mustafa Akkoyunlu, MD, PhD Senior Investigator US Food and Drug 

Administration, Center for Biologics 
Evaluation and Research, Office of 
Vaccines Research and Review, Division 
of Bacterial, Parasitic  and Allergenic 
Products, Laboratory of Bacterial 
Polysaccharides 

mustafa.akkoyunlu@fda.hhs.gov 
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Human Vaccines Project (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Wayne Koff, PhD President and CEO wkoff@humanvaccinesproject.org  

  
 
Infectious Disease Research Institute (IDRI) (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Steven G. Reed, PhD Founder, President, & Chief Scientific 

Officer, IDRI 
Founder & Director, Afrigen Biologics 
Affiliate Professor, Global Health, 
University of Washington 

Steven.reed@idri.org 

 
3M (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Mark Tomai, PhD Head of TLR and MTS Business 

Development 
3M Drug Delivery Systems Division 

matomai@mmm.com  

 
Massachusetts State House (3) 
 
Name  Title Email  
James Cantwell Massachusetts State Representative, 

Marshfield and Scituate 
James.cantwell@mahouse.gov 
 

Ben Thomas Legislative Aide 
Office of Representative James Cantwell 

Benjamin.thomas@mahouse.gov 

Canyon Volpe Public Health Analyst 
Office of Representative James Cantwell 

covolpe@umass.edu 

 
Merck (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Gokul Swaminathan, PhD 
 

Immune-Biology, MRL Exploratory 
Science Center 
Merck Research Laboratories 

gokul.swaminathan@merck.com  
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Metabolon (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Lisa White, MBA 
 

Business Development Executive lwhite@metabolon.com 

 
NIH/NIAID (4) 
Name  Title Email  
Cheryl Lapham Program Officer  

Basic Immunology Branch  
Division of Allergy, Immunology, and 
Transplantation  
NIAID, NIH, DHHS  

clapham@niaid.nih.gov 
 

Wolfgang Leitner, PhD Chief, Innate Immunity Section 
Basic Immunology Branch National 
Institute of Allergy and Infectious 
Diseases, NIH, DHHS 

wleitner@niaid.nih.gov  
 

Mercy Prabhudas, PhD Program Officer at National Institutes of 
Health (NIH) 

mprabhudas@niaid.nih.gov 

Kol Zarember, PhD Clinical Pathiophysiology Section, 
Laboratory of Host Defenses (LHD), 
Division of Intramural Research, National 
Institute of Allergy and Infectious 
Diseases (NIAID), NIH, Bethesda, MD 

kzarember@niaid.nih.gov 

 
Northeastern University (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Harvey Shapiro  Clinical Associate Professor of Education 

and Jewish Studies  
harveysshapiro@inspiredlaw.net 

 
Quanterix (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Julie Coughlan, MBA Business Development Manager, NE 

and Eastern Canada 
 

jcoughlan@quanterix.com 
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Ragon Institute (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Galit Alter, PhD Principal Investigator galter@mgh.harvard.edu 

 
 
Rockefeller, University, New York, NY (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Djin-Ye Oh, MD, PhD Instructor in Clinical Investigation, 

Rockefeller University 
Clinical Scholar, Aaron Diamond AIDS 
Research University  

Djin-Ye.Oh@rockefeller.edu 
doh@mail.rockefeller.edu  

 
Seqirus (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Karita Ambrose, PhD Director, Medical Science Liaison, 

Global Medical Affairs 
Karita.ambrose@seqirus.com 

 
Tulane University (1) 
Name  Title Email  
James McLachlan, PhD Associate Professor, Department of 

Microbiology & Immunology 
jmclachl@tulane.edu  

 
University of Alabama (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Troy Randall, PhD J. Claude Bennett Professor of Medicine 

Division of Clinical Immunology and 
Rheumatology 
 

randallt@uab.edu  
 

 
University of California, Irvine (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Aaron Esser-Kahn, PhD Associate Professor, Chemistry  aesserka@uci.edu  
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University of Chicago, Illinois (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Jeffrey Hubbell, PhD Barry L. MacLean Professorship for 

Molecular Engineering Innovation and 
Enterprise 
Institute for Molecular Engineering 
Professor, Committee on Immunology 
 

jhubbell@uchicago.edu  

 
University of Florida (1) 
Name  Title Email  
James Wynn, MD Associate Professor of Pediatrics 

Department of Pediatrics, Division of 
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine 
Associate Professor of Experimental 
Medicine 
Department of Pathology, Immunology, 
and Laboratory Medicine 
Associate Director, Neonatal-Perinatal 
Fellowship Program 

james.wynn@peds.ufl.edu 

 
University of Iowa (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Jerrold Weiss, PhD Professor of Internal Medicine & 

Microbiology, Inflammation Program 
  

jerrold-weiss@uiowa.edu 

 
University of Maryland (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Alexander Andrianov, PhD Research Professor, Institute for 

Bioscience and Biotechnology Research  
andria1@umd.edu 
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University of Montana (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Jay Evans, PhD Research Professor in the Division of 

Biological Sciences and Director of the 
Center for Translational Medicine 

Jay.evans@umontana.edu 

 
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Kristina De Paris, PhD Associate Professor, Department of 

Microbiology and Immunology, and 
Center for AIDS Research 

kristina_abel@med.unc.edu  

 
University of Pennsylvania (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Stanley Plotkin, MD Emeritus Professor stanley.plotkin@vaxconsult.com 

 
 
University of Rochester, Rochester, NY (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Matthew Pettengill, PhD  Research Fellow  mpetteng@gmail.com 

 
VentiRx (1) 
 
Name  Title Email  
Robert Hershberg, MD, PhD President and CEO of VentiRx 

Pharmaceuticals 
rhershberg@ventirx.com 

 
INTERNATIONAL 
 
Medical Research Council (MRC) – The Gambia (1) 
Name Title Email 
Beate Kampann, MD, PhD Professor of Paediatric Infection & 

Immunity; Director of the Centre for 
International Child Health;  

bkampmann@mrc.gm 
b.kampmann@imperial.ac.uk 
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Theme Leader Vaccines & Immunity 
Reseawrch, MRC Unit The Gambia, West 
Africa 

 
Medical University of Vienna, Austria  (1) 
Name  Title Email  
 Simone Schueller, MD Division of Ped. Intensive Care, 

Neonatology & Neurology Dept of 
Pediatrics 

simone.schueller@meduniwien.ac.at 

 
 
Murdoch University, Perth, Australia  (1) 
Name  Title Email  

Andrew Currie, PhD Senior Lecturer in 
Immunology/Senior 
Research Fellow 

a.currie@murdoch.edu.au 

 
 
Papua New Guinea – Institute of Medical Research (PNG-IMR) (1) 
Name  Title Email  
William Pomat, PhD  Deputy Director of Science and Research 

and Head of Infection and Immunity, 
Papua New Guinea Institute of Medical 
Research 

william.pomat@pngimr.org.pg 
 

 
Radboud University Medical Center, The Netherlands (3) 
Name  Title Email 
Gerben Ferwerda, MD, PhD Internist-researcher, Laboratory of 

Pediatric Infectious Diseases  
Gerben.Ferwerda@radboudumc.nl 

Jop Jans, MD PhD Candidate, Laboratory of Pediatric 
Infectious Diseases 

jop.jans@radboudumc.nl 
 

Mihai Netea, MD, PhD Professor, Department of Internal 
Medicine 

Mihai.Netea@radboudumc.nl 
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Statens Serum Institute (SSI), Copenhagen, Denmark (4) 
Name  Title Email  
Peter Aaby, MSc, DMSc Head of Bandim Health Project p.aaby@bandim.org 
Peter Andersen, DVM, DMSc Professor & Vice President, 

Vaccine R&D, Division of Vaccine 
 

pa@ssi.dk 
Assistant: Paula Højlund 
paho@ssi.dk  

Christine Benn, MD, PhD Head of Department, Professor in 
Global Health 
Bandim Health Project  

cb@ssi.dk 

Dennis Christensen, PhD  Project leader, 
Cand. Pharm., PhD, 
Vaccine Adjuvant Research, 
Dept. Infectious Disease 
Immunology, 
Division of Vaccines 

den@ssi.dk  

 
Telethon Kids Institute, Perth, Australia (1) 
Name  Title Email 
Anita van den Biggelaar, MSc, PhD Centre Manager & Senior Research 

Fellow, Wesfarmers Center of Vaccines & 
infectious diseases 

anita.vandenbiggelaar@telethonkids.org.au 
 

 
UNIVAC NV, Belgium (1) 
Name  Title Email 
Geert Vanden Bossche, DVM, PhD Chief Scientific Officer (CSO) and Chief 

Innovation Officer (CIO) of UNIVAC NV 
Geert.vandenbossche@live.be  

 
University of British Columbia (1) 
Name Title Email 
Robert Hancock, PhD  Canada Research Chair, University of 

British Columbia Killam Chair; Professor, 
Department of Microbiology and 
Immunology; Director, Center for 
Microbial Diseases and Immunity 
Research 

Bob@hancocklab.com 
 

Tobias Kollmann, MD, PhD Investigator, BC Children's Hospital tkollm@mac.com 
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 Professor, Division of Infectious and 
Immunological Diseases, Department of 
Pediatrics, University of British Columbia 
Pediatric Infectious Disease Consultant, 
BC Children's Hospital 
Senior Clinician Scientist, CFRI 

 

Scott Tebbutt, PhD Associate Professor, Centre for Heart 
Lung Innovation & Department of 
Medicine (Respiratory Division);  Chief 
Scientific Officer – Centre of Excellence 
for Prevention of Organ Failure (PROOF 
Centre) 

Scott.tebbutt@hli.ubc.ca 
 

 
University of Brussels, Belgium (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Arnaud Marchant, MD, PhD Director, Institute for Medical Immunology 

University of Brussels 
Arnaud.marchant@ulb.ac.be 

 
University of Gothenburg, Sweden (2) 
Name  Title Email  
Xiaoyang Wang, MD, PhD Associate Professor, Neuroimmunology 

and Neuroinflammation 
xiaoyang.wang@fysiologi.gu.se 

Carina Mallard, PhD Associate Professor, Department of 
Physiology 

Carina.mallard@fysiologi.gu.se 

 
University Medical Center Utrecht (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Louis Bont, MD, PhD Paediatrician Infectiologist-

Immunologist, University Medical 
L.Bont@umcutrecht.nl 

 
University of Tasmania (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Katie Flanagan, MBBS, PhD Clinical Associate Professor; Leader of 

the Infectious Diseases Service at 
Launceston General Hospital 

Katie.flanagan@ths.tas.gov.au 
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University of Western Australia, Perth Australia (2) 
Name  Title Email 
Peter Richmond, MB, MRCP Associate Professor, UWA School of 

Paediatrics and Child Health (M561); 
Director, Vaccine Trials Group, Telethon 
Kids Institute; Co-Director, Wesfarmers 
Centre of Vaccines and Infectious 
Diseases, Telethon Kids Institute; 
Consultant Paediatric Immunologist and 
Paediatrician, Princes Margaret Hospital 
for Children; Director, Child Health 
Research Network, Child and Adolescent 
Health Service; Director, Dept. Child 
Health Research, Princes Margaret 
Hospital for Children 

peter.richmond@uwa.edu.au 
 
 

Tobias Strunk, MD, PhD Clinical Associate Professor (Newborn 
Infection and Immunity Research) 

Tobiasstrunk@yahoo.de 

 
The University of Melbourne (2) 
Name  Title Email  
Nigel Curtis, PhD Professor of Paediatric Infectious 

Diseases, Department of Paediatrics, The 
University of Melbourne;  
Head of Infectious Diseases Unit, 
Department of General Medicine, The 
Royal Children's Hospital Melbourne; 
Leader, Infectious Diseases & 
Microbiology Group, Murdoch Childrens 
Research Institute 
  
 

Nigel.Curtis@rch.org.au 

Frank Shann, MB, BS, DMedSc Professorial Fellow in the Department of shannf@netspace.net.au  
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Paediatrics, University of Melbourne; 
Honorary Staff Specialist in Intensive 
Care, Royal Children’s Hospital, 
Melbourne, Australia  

 
Vaccine, Amsterdam, Netherlands (1) 
Name  Title Email  
Elena Kostova, PhD Managing Editor of Vaccine  e.kostova@elsevier.com 

 
 


